The Integriti Security Management Platform includes a powerful
bi-directional interface to the Salto Sallis wireless locking system.
The Salto system connects into the Integriti hardware platform
via a dedicated port on the Integriti-Sallis / Intelligent LAN Access
Module. (Integriti-Sallis/ ILAM Module)
This interface provides the full capability of the Integriti access
control system to both fixed wired doors & Salto Sallis wireless
doors without compromise or limitation. With no need to wire

Appropriate Controller SMART card Level dimensions and Software Door Licenses can be ordered accordingly.
Please see the Integriti SMART card and Software guides for further details
Ordering Guide
Integriti / Salto Sallis Components
A wide range of Salto Sallis door escutcheons and hardware
 is available from Inner Range Europe Limited.
PCB Dimensions:
PCB Size Code:
Recommended Enclosure for
Integration with Salto Sallis:
Weight:
Installation Environment:
Electrical (For PCB Only)
Power Supply Input:
Current Consumption:
Specifications
The Integriti Sallis/ILAM Module can be configured
for integration with Salto Sallis wireless door
systems.
 In this mode up to 8 Salto Sallis doors can
be connected to the module via a single
RS-485 sub connection to a Salto Sallis
Router.
Each of the 8 Doors available on the Integriti
Sallis/ILAM module can be configured
independently allowing for a mixture of both
standard wired doors, and wireless Salto Sallis.
doors.
The Integriti Salto Sallis Interface / ILAM Module   (996018)
Small - INTG-995200PEEUI Series - 252(L) x 358(W) x 85(D) (mm) (with 2Amp
PSU)
NOTE: Medium, Xlarge, Widebody and Rack Mount enclosures are also available  and may be selected where
the Integriti Sallis/ILAM module is to be installed alongside other equipment in the same enclosure.
NOTE: For the purposes of this guide the current consumption stated assumes that the product will be configured with all
8 doors/Readers operating in Salto Sallis mode.
Where a mixture of Salto Sallis doors and Integriti Intelligent wired doors/readers are configured on the same module
current consumption of the peripheral devices will also need to be considered. Please consult the separate Integriti
Intelligent LAN Access Module Datasheet for further details.
11V to 14VDC
110mA standby. (Not Including any Current Required by the Sallis Router)
300g. (For PCB & accessories Only)
0ºC - 40ºC @15% - 85% Relative humidity (non-condensing)
For connection to the Integriti System LAN
For connection to the Salto Sallis Router
2 pin connection for cabinet tamper switch
For connection of Integriti Smart Power supply (SMART PSU)
External PS AC Fail
External PS Low Battery
External PS LAN Fuse
External PS Detector Fuse
External PS Low Volts
External PS Fail
AC Fail:
Low Battery:
LAN Fuse:
Detector Fuse:
Low Volts:
PSU Fail:
RS-485 LAN:
RS-485 Reader:
Cabinet Tamper:
External Power: